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TIME

Sal A Sal B Sal C Skovbrynet

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-16:45

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00 - 18:30

18:30 - 19:00

18:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 21:30

21:30 - ?

TIME

Sal A Sal B Sal C Skovbrynet

07.30-08.00

08.00-08.30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:20

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

18:30-02:00

TIME

Sal A Sal B Sal C Skovbrynet

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-13:15

13:15-13:45

13:45-14:00
14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

Friday, 15 November 2024

Danish Orthopaedic Academy
Session 12: Hand/wrist

Maiken Stilling & Morten Kjær

Congress dinner and party

Thursday, 14 November 2024

General Assembly  - Sal A

Session 10: Knee arthroplasty

Anders El-Ghalaly & Thomas Lind-Hansen

Coffee in Exhibition Area

ZimmerBiomet lunch symposium: 12.50-

13.20
Lunch in Exhibition Area

Forum for UAO

Hockey tournament - Teatersalen

YODA Party

YODA General Assembly Sandwich, Bubles and Warm Up for the Hockey tournament - Teatersalen

Subspeciality Meetings

Coffee in Exhibition Area

Subspeciality Meetings

Poster Walk and Bubles - Teatersalen

Wednesday, 13 November 2024

Session 2: Trauma

Mette Rosenstand & Arvind von Keudell

Session 1: Spine 

Casper Dragsted & Haisheng Li

Symposium UDDU

Revision af de specialespecifikke kurser

Session 3: Knee arthroplasty

Klaus Poulsen & Müjgan Yilmaz

Coffee in Exhibition Area

Session 4 : YODA Best Paper - Sal A

Christian Bredgaard Jensen & Claus Varnum 

DOS Battle - Sal A

Søren Ohrt Nissen

Coffee in Exhibition Area

Guildal Lecture and donations - Teatersalen 

Peter Axelsson - The wrist - a hand surgeons perspective!

Session 15: Sports orthopaedics

Bjarne Mygind-Klavsen & Eva Wetke

Session 16: Tumors

Christina Holm & Thomas Baad-Hansen

 Lunch in Exhibition Area

Presentation of new specialists in Orthopedic Surgery

SECTRA lunch symposium: 12.20-12.50 Lunch in Exhibition Area

Session 5: Sports orthopaedics

Kristoffer W. Barfod & Kristine B. Haugaard

Meet the Experts for Specialists

Infections

Break

Session 13: Eksperimental/non-clinical

Mats Bue & Jasmin Bagge

Session 14: Hip arthroplasty

Thomas Jacobsen & Signe Rosenlund

Professor lectures - Teatersalen

Martin Lindberg-Larsen, Claus Varnum, and Kristoffer Weisskirchner Barfod

Session 17: Infection/amputation

Anne-Mette Sørensen & Jonas Andersen

Session 18: Foot/ankle

Louise Lau Simonsen & Kristian Behrndtz

Coffee in exhibition area

Clinical Databases - All you need to know!

Kvalitetsudvalget

Session 6: Hip arthroplasty

Rajzan Joanroy & Christian Wied   

Session 7: Shoulder/elbow

Rie Nyholm & Thomas Falstie-Jensen

Meet the Experts for Junior Doctors

Acute Sports Traumatology

Coffee in Exhibition Area
DOS Honorary Lecture - Teatersalen

Lars Engebretsen - The Ultimate Knee Injury: From Sport Venues to the Operating Theatre

How to get your paper published!

ACTA Orthopaedica

Session 8: Trauma

Rikke Thorninger & Kristoffer Hare

Session 9: Pediatrics

Peter Buxbom & Julie L. Erichsen         

Bonesupport lunch symposium: 12.50-13.20

Session 11: DOS Best Paper - Teatersalen

(Ole Rahbek & Lars Engebretsen)


